
los. Zawodnik Rok ur. Nr LO Klub P-ty

1 SĘKOWSKI Jan 2006 5269 MRKS Gdańsk 238  
2 BIERNACKI Piotr 2006 1253 UKS JUNIOR Miastko 237  
3 MICHNA Samuel 2009 3499 UKS LIS Sierakowice 236  
4 RUDO Adam 2003 5267 MRKS Gdańsk 230  
5 GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jakub 2005 4034 MTS Kwidzyn 220  
6 PEIKOWSKI Fabian 2005 5923 Beniaminek Starogard Gd. 186  
7 KAMOLA Dawid 2004 4040 MTS Kwidzyn 185  
8 RADZIKOWSKI Karol 2006 4043 MTS Kwidzyn 160  
9 RYNKOWSKI Aleksander 2008 5268 MRKS Gdańsk 120  

10 GAJEWSKI Hubert 2007 158 GKTS Gdańsk 102  

11 KACZOROWSKI Leon 2009 4039 MTS Kwidzyn 88  

12 CZUKIEWICZ Jędrzej 2007 157 GKTS Gdańsk 84  

13 GĄSIOR Cezary 2010 4033 MTS Kwidzyn 82  

14 SĘKOWSKI Piotr 2008 5270 MRKS Gdańsk 80  

15 GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jan 2010 4035 MTS Kwidzyn 72  

16 GAWROŃSKI Kacper 2007 4032 MTS Kwidzyn 69  

19 GRAL Marcel 2010 4037 MTS Kwidzyn 58  

21 OBUCHOWSKI Jakub 2006 4042 MTS Kwidzyn 50  

17 NOWACZYK Piotr 2008 5260 MRKS Gdańsk 38  

20 BŁAŃSKI Maciej 2006 5920 Beniaminek Starogard Gd. 19  

18 DARASEWICZ Dominik 2006 5922 Beniaminek Starogard Gd. 12  

22 HUFF Dominik 2007 5922 GKTS Gdańsk 12  

24 TREDER Adam 2010 GKTS Gdańsk 0  

23 ADAMCZYK Cyprian 2011 UKS JUNIOR Miastko 0  
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lista startowa



1
→  A

32

→ 9a

17 1 3:0 

→  B
16 2 3:1

→ 5a

9 1 3:0

→  C
24 1 3:0

→ 9b

25 1 3:1

→  D
8

→ 3a

5 2 3:0

→  E
28

→ 9c

21 1 3:0

→  F
12 2 3:0

→ 5b

13 2 3:0

→  G
20 2 3:0

→ 9d

29 2 3:0

→  H
4

3 2 3:0

→  I
30

→ 9e

19 1 3:0

→  J
14 2 3:0

→ 5c

11 1 3:0

→  K
22 1 3:0

→ 9f

27 2 3:0

→  L
6

→ 3b

7 1 3:0

→  M
26

→ 9g

23 2 3:0

→  N
10 2 3:0

→ 5d

15 2 3:1

→  O
18 1 3:0

→ 9h

31 2 3:0

→  P
2
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- - -

KACZOROWSKI Leon - MTS Kwidzyn

GAJEWSKI Hubert

MICHNA Samuel

PEIKOWSKI Fabian

MICHNA Samuel

BŁAŃSKI Maciej

- - -

BŁAŃSKI Maciej - Beniaminek Starogard Gd.

RUDO Adam

NOWACZYK Piotr - MRKS Gdańsk

SĘKOWSKI Jan - MRKS Gdańsk

RADZIKOWSKI Karol

GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jakub - MTS Kwidzyn

- - -

GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jakub

BIERNACKI Piotr

BIERNACKI Piotr

BIERNACKI Piotr

GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jan
DARASEWICZ Dominik - Beniaminek Starogard Gd.

finał

- - -
SĘKOWSKI Jan

SĘKOWSKI Jan

CZUKIEWICZ Jędrzej

GRAL Marcel - MTS Kwidzyn

GAWROŃSKI Kacper

HUFF Dominik - GKTS Gdańsk
KACZOROWSKI Leon

BIERNACKI Piotr - UKS JUNIOR Miastko

- - -

GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jan - MTS Kwidzyn

ADAMCZYK Cyprian - UKS JUNIOR Miastko

SĘKOWSKI Piotr - MRKS Gdańsk

PEIKOWSKI Fabian - Beniaminek Starogard Gd.

GAJEWSKI Hubert - GKTS Gdańsk

MICHNA Samuel - UKS LIS Sierakowice

- - -

RYNKOWSKI Aleksander

GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jakub

RYNKOWSKI Aleksander - MRKS Gdańsk

RYNKOWSKI Aleksander

- - -

GAJEWSKI Hubert

KAMOLA Dawid
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MICHNA Samuel

GAWROŃSKI Kacper - MTS Kwidzyn

CZUKIEWICZ Jędrzej - GKTS Gdańsk

GĄSIOR Cezary - MTS Kwidzyn

MICHNA Samuel

OBUCHOWSKI Jakub - MTS Kwidzyn

- - -

RUDO Adam

MICHNA Samuel

RUDO Adam

TREDER Adam - GKTS Gdańsk

RUDO Adam
RUDO Adam - MRKS Gdańsk

runda 1 runda 2

RADZIKOWSKI Karol - MTS Kwidzyn

SĘKOWSKI Piotr

PEIKOWSKI Fabian

turniej główny

SĘKOWSKI Jan

KAMOLA Dawid - MTS Kwidzyn

ćwierćfinał półfinał
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5a
→  7a

5b 2 3:0

5c 2 3:0

→  7b
5d 1 3:1

7a

7b 2 3:1
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 runda 1 - gra o miejsca 2-8 6 miejsce 5 miejsce

RYNKOWSKI Aleksander
GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jakub

RYNKOWSKI Aleksander
GAJEWSKI Hubert

GAJEWSKI Hubert

GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jakub

PEIKOWSKI Fabian

PEIKOWSKI Fabian
PEIKOWSKI Fabian

GAJEWSKI Hubert

8 miejsce 7 miejsce



13-16 miejsce 11-12 miejsce 9, 10 miejsce

A
→  25a

B 2

→ 17a
9h 2 3:1

C
→  25b 1 3:0

D 1

→ 17b
9g 2 3:0

E
→  25c 2 3:0

F 2

→ 17c
9f 1 3:0

G
→  25d 2 3:0

H 1

→ 17d 9 miejsce

9e 2 3:0

I 1 3:0

→  25e
J 2

→ 17e
9d 2 3:0

K
→  25f 2 3:0

L 1

→ 17f
9c 2 3:0

M
→  25g 1 3:0

N 2

→ 17g
9b 2 3:0

O
→  25h 2 3:2

P 1

→ 17h
9a 2 3:1
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CZUKIEWICZ Jędrzej

GAWROŃSKI Kacper

CZUKIEWICZ Jędrzej

DARASEWICZ Dominik

RADZIKOWSKI Karol

gry o miejsca 9-32
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 runda 1 - gra o miejsca 9-32 runda 2 runda 3 runda 3 runda 3

NOWACZYK Piotr
NOWACZYK Piotr

GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jan

TREDER Adam
TREDER Adam

GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jan

GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jan

OBUCHOWSKI Jakub
OBUCHOWSKI Jakub

KAMOLA Dawid
KAMOLA Dawid

GĄSIOR Cezary
GĄSIOR Cezary

OBUCHOWSKI Jakub

SĘKOWSKI Piotr

KACZOROWSKI Leon

SĘKOWSKI Piotr

SĘKOWSKI Piotr

ADAMCZYK Cyprian
ADAMCZYK Cyprian

CZUKIEWICZ Jędrzej

SĘKOWSKI Piotr

SĘKOWSKI Piotr

GRAL Marcel
GRAL Marcel

BŁAŃSKI Maciej

HUFF Dominik

BŁAŃSKI Maciej

CZUKIEWICZ Jędrzej

HUFF Dominik

GAWROŃSKI Kacper

DARASEWICZ Dominik

RADZIKOWSKI Karol

GAWROŃSKI Kacper
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17a

17b 1 3:0

17c

17d 1 3:1

17e

17f 1 3:0

17g

17h 2 3:0
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KACZOROWSKI Leon

NOWACZYK Piotr

GRAL Marcel

DARASEWICZ Dominik

gry o miejsca 17-24

GĄSIOR Cezary

TREDER Adam

KACZOROWSKI Leon

ADAMCZYK Cyprian

DARASEWICZ Dominik

miejsca 21-24 miejsca 17-20

NOWACZYK Piotr

GRAL Marcel

HUFF Dominik



M-sc. Zawodnik Rok ur. Nr LO Klub

1. MICHNA Samuel 2009 3499 UKS LIS Sierakowice  
2. RUDO Adam 2003 5267 MRKS Gdańsk  

3-4. SĘKOWSKI Jan 2006 5269 MRKS Gdańsk  
3-4. BIERNACKI Piotr 2006 1253 UKS JUNIOR Miastko  

5. PEIKOWSKI Fabian 2005 5923 Beniaminek Starogard Gd.  
6. GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jakub 2005 4034 MTS Kwidzyn  
7. GAJEWSKI Hubert 2007 158 GKTS Gdańsk  
8. RYNKOWSKI Aleksander 2008 5268 MRKS Gdańsk  
9. SĘKOWSKI Piotr 2008 5270 MRKS Gdańsk  

10. CZUKIEWICZ Jędrzej 2007 157 GKTS Gdańsk  

11-12. GŁUSZKIEWICZ Jan 2010 4035 MTS Kwidzyn  

11-12. GAWROŃSKI Kacper 2007 4032 MTS Kwidzyn  

13-16. KAMOLA Dawid 2004 4040 MTS Kwidzyn  

13-16. OBUCHOWSKI Jakub 2006 4042 MTS Kwidzyn  

13-16. BŁAŃSKI Maciej 2006 5920 Beniaminek Starogard Gd.  

13-16. RADZIKOWSKI Karol 2006 4043 MTS Kwidzyn  

17-20. NOWACZYK Piotr 2008 5260 MRKS Gdańsk  

17-20. KACZOROWSKI Leon 2009 4039 MTS Kwidzyn  

17-20. GRAL Marcel 2010 4037 MTS Kwidzyn  

17-20. DARASEWICZ Dominik 2006 5922 Beniaminek Starogard Gd.  

21-24. TREDER Adam 2010 0 GKTS Gdańsk  

21-24. GĄSIOR Cezary 2010 4033 MTS Kwidzyn  

21-24. HUFF Dominik 2007 5922 GKTS Gdańsk  

21-24. ADAMCZYK Cyprian 2011 0 UKS JUNIOR Miastko  
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klasyfikacja końcowa


